DIA7986
Version 1.0, Mar 2024
www.dioo.com © 2024 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD.I
1 A LDO with Power-Good for Automotive Application
 Features
 AEC-Q100 qualified:
− Device ambient temperature:
-40°C ≤ TA ≤ 125°C

Version 1.0, Mar 2024
www.dioo.com © 2024 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD.II
 Ordering Information
Ordering Part No.
Top
Marking
MSL Description RoHS TA Package
DIA7986AAaaCD6 YWXZ
H6AAX 1
Active
Discharge
Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIA7986ANaaCD8 YWXZ
H6ANX 1 Green -40 to 125°C DFN3*3-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIA7986AAaaCD8 YWXZ
H6AAX 1 Green -40 to 125°C DFN3*3-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIA7986AAADJCD6 YWXZ
H6AAX 1 Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIA7986ANADJCD8 YWXZ
H6ANX 1 Green -40 to 125°C DFN3*3-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIA7986AAADJCD8 YWXZ
H6AAX 1 Green -40 to 125°C DFN3*3-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIA7986BAaaCD6 YWXZ
H6BAX 1
Non-Active
Discharge
Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIA7986BNaaCD8 YWXZ
H6BNX 1 Green -40 to 125°C DFN3*3-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIA7986BAaaCD8 YWXZ
H6BAX 1 Green -40 to 125°C DFN3*3-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIA7986BAADJCD6 YWXZ
H6BAX 1 Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIA7986BNADJCD8 YWXZ
H6BNX 1 Green -40 to 125°C DFN3*3-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIA7986BAADJCD8 YWXZ
H6BAX 1 Green -40 to 125°C DFN3*3-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
Output Voltage Options
Option Code “aa” 08 10 11 12 15 25 28 30 33
Voltage 0.8 V 1.0 V 1.1 V 1.2 V 1.5 V 2.5 V 2.8 V 3 V 3.3 V